CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #

605504633
605520815

605438956
605517178

605524547

605477319

605533762
605543530
605478668
605550331
604911595
605016248
603251197

605500064
605533439
605547446
605553218
604799009

605021522
604355982
604886900
601719215
604088252
603340432
605281236
604042647
605542478
605452086
605256730

605553499

605545489
605501079

BUSINESS LICENSES

JUNE 2024

NAME

NJM HANDYMAN REPAIRS & IM-
PROVEMENTS LLC

BLACKDOGMOBILEWELDING

ARMSTRONG PLUMBING AND ME-
CHANICAL

BLUE MOUNTAIN LAW, PLLC

POLISHED PERFECTION CLEANING
WALLA WALLA FOOD TRUCK ASSO-

CIATION

ALEX'S QUALITY MAINTENANCE
PROPERTY LLC

POWERS REFRIGERATION

ANI BUTTERFLY CHILDCARE
ZAMA TIMBERCO LLC

MY BUSINESS

METAMORPHOSIS TATTOO LOFT
BACETTO'S DETROIT STYLE

MILL CREEK TAX & ACCOUNTING,
PLLC

THE GARDEN WINDOW
LEDGER SERVICES LLC
LUPE'S MARKET

DNHMICHAEL, LLC

RIDE & DRIVE AUTOSALES & DE-
TAILING LLC

MISTER KABOB'S

CARDANO WOMEN LLC
ULTRA TANK SERVICES, INC.
JUAN FONSECA

HOT SOLAR SOLUTIONS
UPWORK PAYMENTS INC.
S.C. ROOTVIK

ELECTROFOX ALCHEMY
FOG CAPITALLLC

LITTLE LEAGUE WASHINGTON DIS-

TRICT 5

CLUB GENERAL TRANSPORTATION

LLC
SAFESTEP LLC

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Contractor, Construction.

Contractor, Welding

Contractor, Plumbing

Attorney.

Janitorial services
Consulting services

Contractor, Construction.
Contractor, HVAC & refrigeration
Child Care Facility.

Timber Removal (Personal Property).

Fireworks sales
Tattoo Artist, Tattoo Shop.

Restaurant

Accountant, Accounting.
Food Sales
Bookkeeping.
Convenience Store.

Short-term rental

Motor Vehicle Dealer Subagency.
Mobile food vendor

Retail

Petroleum construction
Entertainment/musician & DJ
Solar hot water sales & installation
Financial transmitter

Commercial Fishing, Artist.
Jewelry design & sales
Investment.

Contractor, Lawncare services
Youth Club

Freight transportation

Equipment Maintenance, Repair.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
BELLEVUE
BELLINGHAM
BENTON CITY
BURBANK

CA

COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE

DAYTON

EVERETT
EVERETT



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #

605557960
604391575
604841003

605537445

605559021
603359428
603069728

605547392

605562400
603273879

601427395
605544592
604361570
604835324
605459928

605531223
605549331

605546067
604960452
602660754
602472468
605255249
605552564
604553968
605549136
605549532
603242494
605551256
605553059
605563128
605532382
605541767
605543339
605420455
605542281

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

JUNE 2024

NAME
TRUSTY HOLDING WASHINGTON

DESCRIPTION

Contractor, Construction.

EXPRESS HEATING & COOLING LLC Contractor, HVAC

CHAMPION ROOFING LLC

BELLE AIR HEATING AND COOLING

LLC

TINKER JUNCTION LLC
BEL-KIRK ENTERPRISES LLC
GMFS LLC

PLAY N SMILE RENTALS LLC

STEVE MACPHERSON TRUCKING
LLC

ASSA ABLOY ENTRANCE SYSTEMS

WEATHERPROOFING TECHNOLO-
GIES, INC.

RECON LOCATES LLC
SERPENTINE CREATIVE LLC
CMR GENERAL CONTRACTOR
TOP QUALITY HOMES LLC

PACIFIC NORTHWEST EXCAVATION

& LAND SPECIALISTS LLC
ELITE COMMERCIAL CLEANING

VALENTIN JANITORIAL & CLEANING

SERVICES

TCT UNDERCAR SOLUTIONS
ALTA PLANNING + DESIGN, INC.
EARTH SOLUTIONS NW L.L.C.
SPAGHETTI SERVICES LLC
CONROY FOR CONGRESS
RES-COM SERVICES LLC
ALEJANDRE DETAIL LLC
OSUNA WINDOW CLEANING
PLUMBER'S CHOICE, LLC
CLICKLEASE TTL
OPTCONNECT MANAGEMENT, LLC
E.W. POWER WASHING

SGC LAWNS AND YARDS
DEVIL'S WINE, LLC

BLUE MTN HOLDINGS, LLC
MOJO POOLS LLC

PERIMETER LLC

Contractor, Roofing

Contractor, HVAC

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
ID
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK

Jewelry Making, Jewelry Design, Artist. KENNEWICK

Property investments

Mortgage Lender.
Bounce houses

Hauling Material.

Contractor, Doors

Contractor, Roofing
Contractor, Locate Services
Media sales

Contracting, General Business.

Contractor, Construction.

Contractor, excavation

Janitorial services

Janitorial services
Auto repair & tire service

Transportion consultant

Geotechnical engineering consultant

Insurance, taxes, transportation
Political Campaign.

Contractor, Plumbing

Auto Detailing.

Window Washer.

Water Treatment System - Sales.

Equipment Leasing.
Telecommunications - Reseller.
Large scale pressure washing
Contractor, Lawncare services
Movie Production.

Holding Company.

Pool & spa sales & maintenance
Window Washer.

WORKPLAY

KIRKLAND
LA
MILTON FREE-

MILTON FREE-
WATER

NC

OH
OR
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO

PASCO
PASCO

PASCO
PASCO
PORTLAND
REDMOND
SEATTLE
SEATTLE
SELAH
SPOKANE
TACOMA

TN

uT

uT
WAITSBURG
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WEST RICHLAND



