

BUSINESS LICENSES

JUNE 2024

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
Home Occ	605504633	NJM HANDYMAN REPAIRS & IM- PROVEMENTS LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605520815	BLACKDOGMOBILEWELDING	Contractor, Welding	WALLA WALLA
		ARMSTRONG PLUMBING AND ME-		
Home Occ	605438956	CHANICAL	Contractor, Plumbing	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605517178	BLUE MOUNTAIN LAW, PLLC	Attorney.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605524547	POLISHED PERFECTION CLEANING	Janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605477319	WALLA WALLA FOOD TRUCK ASSO- CIATION	Consulting services	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605533762	ALEX'S QUALITY MAINTENANCE PROPERTY LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605543530	POWERS REFRIGERATION	Contractor, HVAC & refrigeration	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605478668	ANI BUTTERFLY CHILDCARE	Child Care Facility.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605550331	ZAMA TIMBERCO LLC	Timber Removal (Personal Property).	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604911595	MY BUSINESS	Fireworks sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605016248	METAMORPHOSIS TATTOO LOFT	Tattoo Artist, Tattoo Shop.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603251197	BACETTO'S DETROIT STYLE	Restaurant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605500064	MILL CREEK TAX & ACCOUNTING, PLLC	Accountant, Accounting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605533439	THE GARDEN WINDOW	Food Sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605547446	LEDGER SERVICES LLC	Bookkeeping.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605553218	LUPE'S MARKET	Convenience Store.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604799009	DNHMICHAEL, LLC	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605021522	RIDE & DRIVE AUTOSALES & DE- TAILING LLC	Motor Vehicle Dealer Subagency.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604355982	MISTER KABOB'S	Mobile food vendor	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604886900	CARDANO WOMEN LLC	Retail	BELLEVUE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601719215	ULTRA TANK SERVICES, INC.	Petroleum construction	BELLINGHAM
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604088252	JUAN FONSECA	Entertainment/musician & DJ	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603340432	HOT SOLAR SOLUTIONS	Solar hot water sales & installation	BURBANK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605281236	UPWORK PAYMENTS INC.	Financial transmitter	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604042647	S.C. ROOTVIK	Commercial Fishing, Artist.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605542478	ELECTROFOX ALCHEMY	Jewelry design & sales	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605452086	FOG CAPITAL LLC	Investment.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605256730		Contractor, Lawncare services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605553499	LITTLE LEAGUE WASHINGTON DIS- TRICT 5	Youth Club	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605545489	CLUB GENERAL TRANSPORTATION	Freight transportation	EVERETT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605501079	SAFESTEP LLC	Equipment Maintenance, Repair.	EVERETT



BUSINESS LICENSES

JUNE 2024

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605557960	TRUSTY HOLDING WASHINGTON	Contractor, Construction.	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604391575	EXPRESS HEATING & COOLING LLC	Contractor, HVAC	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604841003	CHAMPION ROOFING LLC	Contractor, Roofing	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605537445	BELLE AIR HEATING AND COOLING LLC	Contractor, HVAC	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605559021	TINKER JUNCTION LLC	Jewelry Making, Jewelry Design, Artist.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603359428	BEL-KIRK ENTERPRISES LLC	Property investments	KIRKLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603069728	GMFS LLC	Mortgage Lender.	LA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605547392	PLAY N SMILE RENTALS LLC	Bounce houses	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605562400	STEVE MACPHERSON TRUCKING	Hauling Material.	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603273879	ASSA ABLOY ENTRANCE SYSTEMS	Contractor, Doors	NC
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601427395	WEATHERPROOFING TECHNOLO- GIES, INC.	Contractor, Roofing	ОН
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605544592	RECON LOCATES LLC	Contractor, Locate Services	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604361570	SERPENTINE CREATIVE LLC	Media sales	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604835324	CMR GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Contracting, General Business.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605459928	TOP QUALITY HOMES LLC	Contractor, Construction.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605531223	PACIFIC NORTHWEST EXCAVATION & LAND SPECIALISTS LLC	Contractor, excavation	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605549331	ELITE COMMERCIAL CLEANING	Janitorial services	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605546067	VALENTIN JANITORIAL & CLEANING SERVICES	Janitorial services	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604960452	TCT UNDERCAR SOLUTIONS	Auto repair & tire service	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602660754	ALTA PLANNING + DESIGN, INC.	Transportion consultant	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602472468	EARTH SOLUTIONS NW L.L.C.	Geotechnical engineering consultant	REDMOND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605255249	SPAGHETTI SERVICES LLC	Insurance, taxes, transportation	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605552564	CONROY FOR CONGRESS	Political Campaign.	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604553968	RES-COM SERVICES LLC	Contractor, Plumbing	SELAH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605549136	ALEJANDRE DETAIL LLC	Auto Detailing.	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605549532	OSUNA WINDOW CLEANING	Window Washer.	ТАСОМА
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603242494	PLUMBER'S CHOICE, LLC	Water Treatment System - Sales.	TN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605551256	CLICKLEASE TTL	Equipment Leasing.	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605553059	OPTCONNECT MANAGEMENT, LLC	Telecommunications - Reseller.	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605563128	E.W. POWER WASHING	Large scale pressure washing	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605532382	SGC LAWNS AND YARDS	Contractor, Lawncare services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605541767	DEVIL'S WINE, LLC	Movie Production.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605543339	BLUE MTN HOLDINGS, LLC	Holding Company.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605420455	MOJO POOLS LLC	Pool & spa sales & maintenance	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605542281	PERIMETER LLC	Window Washer.	WEST RICHLAND

A WONDERFUL PLACE TO LIVE WORK PLAY